## **UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT**

**FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** 

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141	
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)  CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolte	erskluwer.com
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	506503 - SIERRA VIEW
CT Lien Solutions	45185101
P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL
	FIXTURE
with: Cook II	



Doc#: 1428139084 Fee: \$40.00 RHSP Fee: \$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00

Karen A. Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 10/08/2014 01:30 PM Pg: 1 of 2

ZIIC WITH: COOK, IL		THE ABOVE STACE IS FOR THE	NO OFFICE OCC ONE		
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATC"	1b. 🔀	1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13			
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement     Statement	t identified above is terminated with respe	ct to the security interest(s) of Secured Party	authorizing this Termination		
3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide come of Assignee For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 $\varepsilon_{1}$ d $\varepsilon_{2}$ lso		e in item 7c and name of Assignor in item 9			
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Str.emicontinued for the additional period provided by applicable.		surity interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing	this Continuation Statement is		
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:					
Check one of these two boxes:	ANL Charlenge of these three boxes to:	: CompleteADD name: Complete item	DELETE name: Civo record came		
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	CH NCE name and/or address or 6b; <u>and</u> item 7a or 7l	o and item 7c 7a or 7b, and item 7c	DELETE name: Give record name to be deleted in item 6a or 6b		
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Inf	ormation Change - provided ally one name	(6a or 6b)			
6a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME	( )				
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAM	E ADDITIONAL NAM	ME(\$)/INITIAL(\$) SUFFIX		
ALLEYNE	CLAUDIO	)			
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment	t or Party Information Change - provide only one nar	∠ (7ε or 7b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or	abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name)		
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME		4,			
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)		0,0	SUFFIX		
7c MAILING ADDRESS	СПҮ	STATE POST	CODE COUNTRY		
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these for	our boxes: ADD collateral D	ELETE collateral RESTATE covered	cc lateral ASSIGN collateral		
Indicate collateral: COUNTY/RECORDING DISTRICT: COOK SITUS/ADDRESS: 1519 EAST 85TH STREET, CH PARCEL #: 20-35-411-007-0000 CONVEYS: WARRANTY DEED DOCUMENT NO:0721802226 DATE RECORDED: 08-08-2007 LEGAL: THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED REAL ES LOT THIRTY (30) IN BLOCK 4 IN CEPEK'S SUBDI	TATE SITUATED IN THE COUNT				
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHO If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here			f this is an Assignment)		
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			<u> </u>		
INTERLOCK INDUSTRIES (MIDWEST)	NC.				
OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAI	ADDITIONAL NAME	ME(\$)/INITIAL(\$) SUFFIX		
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name:	ALLEYNE, CLAUDIO				
	ER: ILIL09011-RC	LOAN	N AMOUNT: \$25,000.00		

1428139084 Page: 2 of 2

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS  11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on A	Amendment form	٦	
0930639043 11/2/2009 CC IL Cook			
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9	on Amendment form	1	
12a ORGANIZATION'S NAME		7	
INTERLOCK INDUSTRIES (MIDWEST) INC.		-	
OR CO. INSTRUMENTAL IS SLIPNAME		-	
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		_	
FIRST PERSONAL NA' F			
ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITI'L(S)	SUFFIX	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE O	ONLY
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing _ate - ent (Name of a current Doone Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact _ull _name; do not omit, modified.)	ebtor of record required for indexi	ng purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item 13 ehtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit	): Provide only
one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact full hame; do not omit, modif	y, or appreviate any part of the b	5555 6 10110), 100	
lisa. On SANIZATION SINIZE		A STATE OF THE STA	SUFFIX
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME ALLEYNE	FIRST PERSONAL NAME CLAUDIO	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	GOTTIA
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): Debtor Name and Address: ALLEYNE, CLAUDIO - 1519 EAST 85TH STREET, CHICAG Secured Party Name and Address: INTERLOCK INDUSTRIES (MIDWEST) INC 104 - 2355 Fa SOUTH EAST QUARTER (1/4) (EXCEPT THE NORTH QUA THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOI	irview A enue , Roseville, I	OTION OF TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH PANGE 14 FA	ST OF THE
THIRD FRINGII AL IIILINDIAN, IIV COOK CO		/	
THIRD FAINGII ALIMENIUM, IN COOKS		Clarking	
THIRD FRINGII AL IIILAUDINI, III		CONTRACTOR SO NOICH, INCIDE 14, EX	

DOCUMENT NO:0721802226 DATE RECORDED: 08-08-2007 Parcel ID: 20-35-411-007-0000

18. MISCELLANEOUS: 45185101-IL-31 506503 - SIERRA VIEW HOLDINGS

INTERLOCK INDUSTRIES (MIDWEST) File with Cook, IL LOAN NUMBER: ILIL09011-RC LOAN AMOUNT: \$25,000.00